Bangalore Workshop on ICT for Sustainable Development - Questionnaire


Questionnaire for employment generation and poverty reduction

Note: The workshop website (http://www.cs.cmu.edu/~rtongia/itsd.htm) gives information on the Workshop agenda and on ICT status and development.  We give below a template to receive your advice on what you see as the challenges in employment generation and poverty reduction, and how ICT can respond to these. 

 (The tables below will expand as you type.)

Name:




Affiliation:

Contact Information 

email:



fax:

(I) Employment Opportunities in ICT

1. What skillsets do you consider necessary for ICT employment (in decreasing order of importance)?

	Skillset

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


2. What skillsets are available in your country for ICT employment and what are missing?
	Skillset
	Availability

	
	Urban
	Rural

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	


3. What are the barriers to acquiring these skillsets? 

	Barriers to acquiring (Ref. Q1)

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


4. What are your suggestions to overcome these barriers?

	Overcoming skillset barriers (Ref. Q3)

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


5. What resources are required to develop these skillsets?  Do you have any suggestions for for country developing these skillsets (e.g., bilateral agreements including south-south, technology transfer, specialized academies, etc.)?        

	Skillset
	Resources Required

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	


	Skillset
	Method of Developing

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	


(II) Employment Opportunities enabled by ICT

1. What sectors of your economy can benefit in the short term from ICT applications?

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


2.  What sectors of the economy are currently benefiting from ICT?  What organizations use ICT, and what types of ICT are being used?  Do you have any further details or insights into any specific projects?    

	Area
	ICT enabled program
	Organization
	Comments/Observations

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


3.  What sectors do you see opportunities to expand and develop markets through ICT?

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


4.  What are the barriers to the use of ICT in these sectors (Ref. Q3 above)?

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


5.  What are your suggestions to overcome these barriers in these sectors?

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


6.  What suggestions do you have for making ICT more relevant for employment addressing national needs?

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


7. Do you have other suggestions on what you want from ICT?

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


Many thanks. Please email your response to vsa@cmu.edu and with a copy to tongia@cmu.edu by December 10, 2003.  If you wish to fax, please send this to: +1(435) 518 9710 (email is preferred).  

